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Trait # Daughters Tradition
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Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

100
95
111
94
95
90
101
84
88
72
95
98
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